⊕ Feature ⊕ Applications
⊕ Product Identification：
□□□ -
1
Series name
SCMP 474520 900 90Ω -
151360 302 3000Ω N 30%
⊕  Shapes And Dimensions   ⊕Recommended PCB  Pattern

F Type
1
4 3
2
1
4 3
2
High Current SMD Common Mode Choke \ SCMP Type
⊕ Electrical Characteristics：
⊕ Electrical Characteristics：
www.rsintek.com RS-RD-001
125
Part No.
(Ω) at 100MHz
SCMP706030F-302 Min Typ Max Max Min Max
SCMP706030S-302 2500 3000 75 0.9 10
125
SCMP706030F-272 Min Typ Max Max Min Max
SCMP706030S-272 2000 2700 63 1 10
125
SCMP706030F-132 Min Typ Max Max Min Max
SCMP706030S-132 910 1300 21 2.5 10
125
SCMP706030F-102 Min Typ Max Max Min Max
SCMP706030S-102 800 1020 17 3 10
125
SCMP706030F-701 Min Typ Max Max Min Max
SCMP706030S-701 500 700 15 4 10
125
SCMP706030F-601 Min Typ Max Max Min Max
SCMP706030S-601 500 700 15 4 10
125
SCMP706030F-501 Min Typ Max Max Min Max
SCMP706030S-501 275 350 10 5 10
125
SCMP706030F-301 Min Typ Max Max Min Max
SCMP706030S-301 225 300 10 5 10
125
SCMP706030F-101 Min Typ Max Max Min Max
SCMP706030S-101 100 140 10 9 10
125
SCMP706030F-400 Min Typ Max Max Min Max
SCMP706030S-400 40 70 5 15 10
Rated Volt
(mΩ) (A) (MΩ) (V)
Impedance (N1=N2) DCR (N1=N2) Rated Current
Insulation

SCMP474520S-401
DCR (N1=N2)
(mΩ)
Impedance (N1=N2)
SCMP474520S-122
SCMP474520S-701
SCMP474520S-142
SCMP474520F-142
High Current SMD Common Mode Choke \ SCMP Type
⊕ Electrical Characteristics：
⊕ Electrical Characteristics：
⊕ Electrical Characteristics：
⊕ Electrical Characteristics：
www.rsintek.com RS-RD-001
Typ Max Max Min Max
SCMP151360S-701 500 700 7 11 10 80
SCMP151360F-701 Min
80
SCMP151360F-601 Min Typ Max Max Min Max
SCMP151360S-601 500 600 7 11 10
80
SCMP151360F-551 Min Typ Max Max Min Max
SCMP151360S-551 450 550 6 11 10
Max
Part No.
Impedance (N1=N2)
(Ω) at 10MHz
Part No.
Impedance (N1=N2)
(Ω) at 100MHz
SCMP151360F-301 Min Typ Max Max
(A)
Min
(V)
SCMP151360S-301 250 300 5 13 10 80
(mΩ) (MΩ)
DCR (N1=N2) Rated Current
Insulation
Resistance
Rated Volt
125
MaxSCMP121160F-272 Min Typ Max Max Min
SCMP121160S-272 2300 2700 50 1.5 10
125
SCMP121160F-222 Min Typ Max Max Min Max
SCMP121160S-222 2200 2500 35 1.8 10
Rated Volt
(mΩ) (A) (MΩ) (V)
DCR (N1=N2) Rated Current
Insulation
Resistance
MaxSCMP121160F-102 Min Typ Max Max Min
Max
SCMP121160S-102 750 1000 14 6 10 125
125
Part No.
Impedance (N1=N2)
(Ω) at 100MHz
SCMP121160F-801 Min Typ Max Max Min
SCMP121160S-801 600 800 8 8 10
125
SCMP121160F-701 Min Typ Max Max Min Max
SCMP121160S-701 500 700 6 8 10
125
SCMP121160F-800 Min Typ Max Max Min Max
SCMP121160S-800 80 230 2 10 10
Rated Volt
(mΩ) (A) (MΩ) (V)
DCR (N1=N2) Rated Current
Insulation
Resistance
MaxSCMP907040F-272 Min Typ Max Max Min
Max
SCMP907040S-272 2000 2700 86 2 10 125
SCMP907040F-222 Min Typ Max Max Min
Max
SCMP907040S-222 1700 2200 50 3 10 125
SCMP907040F-102 Min Typ Max Max Min
Max
SCMP907040S-102 750 1000 13 4 10 125
SCMP907040F-701 Min Typ Max Max Min
Max
SCMP907040S-701 500 700 10 5 10 125
SCMP907040F-501 Min Typ Max Max Min
Max
SCMP907040S-501 450 600 8 5.5 10 125
SCMP907040F-301 Min Typ Max Max Min
(V)
SCMP907040S-301 225 300 6 6 10 125
Part No.
Impedance (N1=N2) DCR (N1=N2) Rated Current
Insulation
Resistance

24.5±1 100±1 13±1 330±1
⊕Taping Dimension(m/m)
W Ao Bo Ko E F P P0 P2 t
12±0.3 4.8±0.1 5.1±0.1 2.05±0.1 1.75±0.1 3.5±0.1 8.0±0.1 4.0±0.1 2.0±0.1 0.35±0.05
16±0.3 6.2±0.1 7.3±0.1 4.1±0.1 1.75±0.1 7.5±0.1 12.0±0.1 4.0±0.1 2.0±0.1 0.35±0.05
24±0.3 8.0±0.1 10.0±0.1 5.0±0.1 1.75±0.1 11.5±0.1 16.0±0.1 4.0±0.1 2.0±0.1 0.40±0.05
24±0.3 14.0±0.1 14.0±0.1 6.6±0.1 1.75±0.1 11.5±0.1 16.0±0.1 4.0±0.1 2.0±0.1 0.40±0.05
24±0.3 15.0±0.1 16.0±0.1 6.6±0.1 1.75±0.1 11.5±0.1 20.0±0.1 4.0±0.1 2.0±0.1 0.40±0.05
⊕Taping method
⊕Taping Off Force
⊕ Packaging Carton
www.rsintek.com RS-RD-001
5,000 PCS / Box
5~35
SCMP151360S(F) 350 PCS / Reel 700 PCS / Box 3,500 PCS / Box
SCMP907040S(F) 700 PCS / Reel
SCMP121160S(F) 500 PCS / Reel 1,000 PCS / Box
40,000 PCS / Box
SCMP907040S(F)~SCMP151360S(F) Series
SCMP706030S(F) 1,500 PCS / Reel 4,500 PCS / Box 22,500 PCS / Box